NX2520SA-22.000MHZ
Part Number NX2520SA-22.000MHZ
Manufacturer NDK
Description NX2520SA-22.000MHZ NDK
Quantity Available 2148 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NX2520SA-22.000MHZ Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NX2520SA-22.000MHZ
Manufacturer Part Number NX2520SA-22.000MHZ Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer NDK Description NX2520SA-22.000MHZ NDK
Package / Case Quantity Available 2148
Package SMD Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
NX2520SA-22.000MHZ 2148pcs New and Original in Stock, Find NX2520SA-22.000MHZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order NX2520SA-
22.000MHZ NDK with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NX2520SA-22.000MHZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NX2520SA-22.000MHZ
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
NX2520SA-24.000000MHZ CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 10PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-16MHZ-STD-CSW-4 CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-16.000000MHZ CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 10PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-25.000M-STD-CSW-5 CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 8PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-24.000000MHZ-B8 CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 10PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-26.000000MHZ CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 10PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-20.25MHZ NX2520SA-20.25MHZ NIHON NIHON 2930 pcs
NX2520SA-16.000000MHZ-W1 CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2423DS NX2423DS NEXSEM NEXSEM 63 pcs
NX2520SA-16MHZ-STD-CSW-5 CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-26MHZ-EXS00A-CS05497 CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 6PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-20.000000MHZ CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 10PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-16.000MHZ NX2520SA-16.000MHZ NDK NDK 60 pcs
NX2520SA-26MHZ-STD-CSX-1 CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 8PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-26.000000MHZ-B9 CRYSTAL 26.0000MHZ 10PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-24MHZ-EXS00A-CS11339 CRYSTAL 24MHZ 8PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-26MHZ NX2520SA-26MHZ NDK NDK 2989 pcs
NX2520SA-16MHZ-EXS00A-CS11340 CRYSTAL 16MHZ 8PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-16MHZ-EXS00A-CS05116 CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 12PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
NX2520SA-24.576000MHZ CRYSTAL 24.5760MHZ 10PF SMD NDK 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
12105C224KHT1A AAT1418C ABM7-24.000MHZ-D2Y-T ACT9040VM337-T AO4476AL
APT2X100DQ60J ATBM8859 CAT24WC04W CD74HC4024E CI-J74-CZ
CL21B475KPFNNNE DTC123JU GRM1885C1E621JA01D GRM43QR72J683KW01L HS30A3F06